
“DUMITRU POPESCU” MEMORIAL
sâmbătă, 7 decembrie 2024 - 09:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BLIZNAKOVA Nikol BUL 226 21.04.2012
2 DYULGEROVA Viktoria BUL 201 07.02.2012
3 IVANOVA Elena Nikol PENT BUL 09.08.2011
4 KOEVA Mila Maria PENT BUL 17 21.03.2011
5 KRASTEVA Borisa ACADS BUL 10.10.2013
6 KURTAKOVA Radostina PENT BUL 4 16.09.2012
7 KUZEVA Viktoria PENT BUL 02.02.2011
8 PANDOVA Anna ACADS BUL 200 03.09.2011
9 PETROVA Nikol PENT BUL 15.03.2011
10 RUSEVA Mira BUL 218 21.10.2013
11 SUCHKOVA LORA ACADS BUL 73 03.02.2012
12 TERAL Gedi-Loore ENG EST 1 19.08.2011
13 CARELESS Matilda GBR 79 01.02.2011
14 CERDAN Olivia GBR 53 06.08.2011
15 DENIS-SMITH ALMA-CONSTANCE GBR 13.02.2011
16 SCOTT ELEANOR ENGLF GBR 8 18.10.2011
17 TRIM XANTHE ENGLF GBR 26 06.04.2011
18 YUNUSI-PARIKH ELIANA ENGLF GBR 5 28.05.2011
19 APOSTOLOPOULOU KYVELI AKRI GRE 14.12.2012
20 KEKELI Marilia OXIF GRE 9 15.06.2011
21 TSONI LYDIA AKRI GRE 23.06.2011
22 ZAFEIRIADI VASILIKI AKRI GRE 108 13.12.2011
23 BOTEZATU ARIANNA ITA 11.09.2011
24 MARCHI Matilde Giulia ITA 10.08.2012
25 PASQUOTTO IRENE ITA 26.04.2011
26 VITALE ANITA ITA 21.02.2012
27 BALDOVIN Rebeca LPSC ROU 221 24.02.2012
28 BLOAJE Irina LPSC ROU 11.01.2013
29 BLOAJE Maria LPSC ROU 223 11.05.2011
30 BURLACU Sara ATHOF ROU 213 31.07.2012
31 CAMASE Maria ATHOF ROU 13.02.2013
32 CARAMIZARU Darya Maria LPSC ROU 19.04.2013
33 CAZACENCU ANDREI Maria CSMC ROU 129 07.09.2011
34 CIUREA Ilinca ATHOF ROU 27.08.2013
35 COJOCARU Beatrice LPSC ROU 24.04.2012
36 CRISTEA Maria Erika CSMC ROU 152 13.12.2011
37 CRIVAT Stefania CAAAC ROU 03.04.2013
38 DINCA Raisa Sofia LPSC ROU 29.09.2012
39 DUMITRESCU Ruxandra ENGA ROU 75 26.05.2011
40 FEDOT Daria ENGA ROU 209 18.08.2011
41 FICIU Stefania Cristina LPSC ROU 26.12.2012
42 IORDACHE Cezara LPSC ROU 12.01.2013
43 IORDAN Mara ATHOF ROU 23.07.2012
44 LUCA Maria CSUB ROU 07.01.2011
45 MARGARIT Gabriela LPSC ROU 09.11.2012
46 MECHENICI Sara Ioana CSSS ROU 168 10.08.2011
47 MELEACA Victoria CSMC ROU 99 13.09.2011
48 MIHALCESCU Anastasia CSUB ROU 05.01.2011
49 OGOREANU Rihanna CSMC ROU 223 28.09.2011
50 PAVELESCU Stefania LPSC ROU 225 19.02.2012
51 PIRVAN Maria ENGA ROU 74 16.09.2011
52 PIRVU IOANA CSASB ROU 161 28.06.2011
53 ROMAN Mara ENGA ROU 158 22.06.2012
54 ROSU MARIA CSSS ROU 218 15.09.2012
55 SALCIANU Elisa ATHOF ROU 23.11.2013
56 TOMITA Ioana ENGA ROU 128 09.03.2012
57 BAJIC Dijana MKO SRB 10.05.2012
58 PETKOVIC Una MKO SRB 2 19.11.2011
59 VRANJES Kalina MKO SRB 16 26.09.2011



9 pools
4 pools of 6 and 5 pools of 7
47 (79,66% of 59) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 TERAL Gedi-Loore ENG EST 1
2 PETKOVIC Una MKO SRB 2
3 KURTAKOVA Radostina PENT BUL 4
4 YUNUSI-PARIKH ELIANA ENGLF GBR 5
5 SCOTT ELEANOR ENGLF GBR 8
6 KEKELI Marilia OXIF GRE 9
7 VRANJES Kalina MKO SRB 16
8 KOEVA Mila Maria PENT BUL 17
9 TRIM XANTHE ENGLF GBR 26
10 CERDAN Olivia GBR 53
11 SUCHKOVA LORA ACADS BUL 73
12 PIRVAN Maria ENGA ROU 74
13 DUMITRESCU Ruxandra ENGA ROU 75
14 CARELESS Matilda GBR 79
15 MELEACA Victoria CSMC ROU 99
16 ZAFEIRIADI VASILIKI AKRI GRE 108
17 TOMITA Ioana ENGA ROU 128
18 CAZACENCU ANDREI Maria CSMC ROU 129
19 CRISTEA Maria Erika CSMC ROU 152
20 ROMAN Mara ENGA ROU 158
21 PIRVU IOANA CSASB ROU 161
22 MECHENICI Sara Ioana CSSS ROU 168
23 PANDOVA Anna ACADS BUL 200
24 DYULGEROVA Viktoria BUL 201
25 FEDOT Daria ENGA ROU 209
26 BURLACU Sara ATHOF ROU 213
27 ROSU MARIA CSSS ROU 218
28 RUSEVA Mira BUL 218
29 BALDOVIN Rebeca LPSC ROU 221
30 BLOAJE Maria LPSC ROU 223
31 OGOREANU Rihanna CSMC ROU 223
32 PAVELESCU Stefania LPSC ROU 225
33 BLIZNAKOVA Nikol BUL 226
34 DINCA Raisa Sofia LPSC ROU
35 CARAMIZARU Darya Maria LPSC ROU
36 IORDAN Mara ATHOF ROU
37 MARGARIT Gabriela LPSC ROU
38 BLOAJE Irina LPSC ROU
39 PASQUOTTO IRENE ITA
40 CIUREA Ilinca ATHOF ROU
41 TSONI LYDIA AKRI GRE
42 BOTEZATU ARIANNA ITA
43 IORDACHE Cezara LPSC ROU
44 MARCHI Matilde Giulia ITA
45 VITALE ANITA ITA
46 CAMASE Maria ATHOF ROU
47 DENIS-SMITH ALMA-CONSTANCE GBR
48 SALCIANU Elisa ATHOF ROU
49 COJOCARU Beatrice LPSC ROU
50 PETROVA Nikol PENT BUL
51 CRIVAT Stefania CAAAC ROU
52 LUCA Maria CSUB ROU
53 MIHALCESCU Anastasia CSUB ROU
54 APOSTOLOPOULOU KYVELI AKRI GRE
55 KRASTEVA Borisa ACADS BUL
56 KUZEVA Viktoria PENT BUL
57 BAJIC Dijana MKO SRB
58 IVANOVA Elena Nikol PENT BUL
59 FICIU Stefania Cristina LPSC ROU
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Strip 1
Referee(s):

MARGARIT Gabriela LPSC / ROU

CAZACENCU ANDREI Maria CSMC / ROU

IORDAN Mara ATHOF / ROU

KRASTEVA Borisa ACADS / BUL

DENIS-SMITH ALMA-CONSTANCE GBR

ROMAN Mara ENGA / ROU

TERAL Gedi-Loore ENG / EST

Strip 2
Referee(s):

TOMITA Ioana ENGA / ROU

BLOAJE Irina LPSC / ROU

CARAMIZARU Darya Maria LPSC / ROU

IVANOVA Elena Nikol PENT / BUL

PETKOVIC Una MKO / SRB

CRISTEA Maria Erika CSMC / ROU

APOSTOLOPOULOU KYVELI AKRI / GRE

Strip 3
Referee(s):

PIRVU IOANA CSASB / ROU

DINCA Raisa Sofia LPSC / ROU

LUCA Maria CSUB / ROU

PASQUOTTO IRENE ITA

KURTAKOVA Radostina PENT / BUL

BAJIC Dijana MKO / SRB

CARELESS Matilda GBR



Strip 4
Referee(s):

MECHENICI Sara Ioana CSSS / ROU

CIUREA Ilinca ATHOF / ROU

FICIU Stefania Cristina LPSC / ROU

ZAFEIRIADI VASILIKI AKRI / GRE

YUNUSI-PARIKH ELIANA ENGLF / GBR

BLIZNAKOVA Nikol BUL

VITALE ANITA ITA

Strip 5
Referee(s):

PAVELESCU Stefania LPSC / ROU

MELEACA Victoria CSMC / ROU

CRIVAT Stefania CAAAC / ROU

PANDOVA Anna ACADS / BUL

PETROVA Nikol PENT / BUL

SCOTT ELEANOR ENGLF / GBR

TSONI LYDIA AKRI / GRE

Strip 6
Referee(s):

DUMITRESCU Ruxandra ENGA / ROU

OGOREANU Rihanna CSMC / ROU

COJOCARU Beatrice LPSC / ROU

KEKELI Marilia OXIF / GRE

BOTEZATU ARIANNA ITA

DYULGEROVA Viktoria BUL



Strip 7
Referee(s):

KUZEVA Viktoria PENT / BUL

BURLACU Sara ATHOF / ROU

BLOAJE Maria LPSC / ROU

MIHALCESCU Anastasia CSUB / ROU

PIRVAN Maria ENGA / ROU

VRANJES Kalina MKO / SRB

Strip 8
Referee(s):

BALDOVIN Rebeca LPSC / ROU

FEDOT Daria ENGA / ROU

SALCIANU Elisa ATHOF / ROU

KOEVA Mila Maria PENT / BUL

CERDAN Olivia GBR

MARCHI Matilde Giulia ITA

Strip 9
Referee(s):

ROSU MARIA CSSS / ROU

IORDACHE Cezara LPSC / ROU

CAMASE Maria ATHOF / ROU

RUSEVA Mira BUL

SUCHKOVA LORA ACADS / BUL

TRIM XANTHE ENGLF / GBR
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KEKELI Marilia OXIF GRE 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
2T MIHALCESCU Anastasia CSUB ROU 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
2T CAMASE Maria ATHOF ROU 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
4 TOMITA Ioana ENGA ROU 6 1,00 28 18 +10 Advanced
5 ZAFEIRIADI VASILIKI AKRI GRE 5 0,83 28 11 +17 Advanced
6 SCOTT ELEANOR ENGLF GBR 5 0,83 28 13 +15 Advanced
7 TERAL Gedi-Loore ENG EST 5 0,83 28 14 +14 Advanced
8 DENIS-SMITH ALMA-CONSTANCE GBR 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
9 KURTAKOVA Radostina PENT BUL 5 0,83 29 19 +10 Advanced
10 VITALE ANITA ITA 5 0,83 28 19 +9 Advanced
11 PIRVU IOANA CSASB ROU 5 0,83 27 21 +6 Advanced
12 BOTEZATU ARIANNA ITA 4 0,80 24 11 +13 Advanced
13 CERDAN Olivia GBR 4 0,80 24 12 +12 Advanced
14 KOEVA Mila Maria PENT BUL 4 0,80 23 13 +10 Advanced
15 MARCHI Matilde Giulia ITA 4 0,80 22 14 +8 Advanced
16 TRIM XANTHE ENGLF GBR 4 0,80 21 13 +8 Advanced
17 VRANJES Kalina MKO SRB 4 0,80 23 17 +6 Advanced
18 PETROVA Nikol PENT BUL 4 0,67 27 13 +14 Advanced
19 PETKOVIC Una MKO SRB 4 0,67 25 16 +9 Advanced
20 IVANOVA Elena Nikol PENT BUL 4 0,67 27 19 +8 Advanced
21 TSONI LYDIA AKRI GRE 4 0,67 25 17 +8 Advanced
22 LUCA Maria CSUB ROU 4 0,67 28 24 +4 Advanced
23 MELEACA Victoria CSMC ROU 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
24 YUNUSI-PARIKH ELIANA ENGLF GBR 4 0,67 25 22 +3 Advanced
25 IORDAN Mara ATHOF ROU 4 0,67 22 23 -1 Advanced
26 DUMITRESCU Ruxandra ENGA ROU 3 0,60 18 18 0 Advanced
27 MECHENICI Sara Ioana CSSS ROU 3 0,50 26 21 +5 Advanced
28 BLOAJE Irina LPSC ROU 3 0,50 20 16 +4 Advanced
29 CARELESS Matilda GBR 3 0,50 25 22 +3 Advanced
30 BAJIC Dijana MKO SRB 3 0,50 25 23 +2 Advanced
31 BLIZNAKOVA Nikol BUL 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
32 PIRVAN Maria ENGA ROU 2 0,40 20 19 +1 Advanced
33 FEDOT Daria ENGA ROU 2 0,40 17 16 +1 Advanced
34 KUZEVA Viktoria PENT BUL 2 0,40 19 20 -1 Advanced
35 ROSU MARIA CSSS ROU 2 0,40 17 18 -1 Advanced
36 SUCHKOVA LORA ACADS BUL 2 0,40 19 22 -3 Advanced
37 BLOAJE Maria LPSC ROU 2 0,40 18 21 -3 Advanced
38 RUSEVA Mira BUL 2 0,40 16 19 -3 Advanced
39 DYULGEROVA Viktoria BUL 2 0,40 12 16 -4 Advanced
40 APOSTOLOPOULOU KYVELI AKRI GRE 2 0,33 22 24 -2 Advanced
41 CAZACENCU ANDREI Maria CSMC ROU 2 0,33 24 28 -4 Advanced
42 PAVELESCU Stefania LPSC ROU 2 0,33 21 28 -7 Advanced
43 ROMAN Mara ENGA ROU 2 0,33 20 28 -8 Advanced
44 MARGARIT Gabriela LPSC ROU 2 0,33 19 28 -9 Advanced
45 CRISTEA Maria Erika CSMC ROU 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Advanced
46 OGOREANU Rihanna CSMC ROU 1 0,20 13 24 -11 Advanced
47 SALCIANU Elisa ATHOF ROU 1 0,20 11 22 -11 Advanced
48 KRASTEVA Borisa ACADS BUL 1 0,17 23 28 -5 Eliminated
49 DINCA Raisa Sofia LPSC ROU 1 0,17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
50 CIUREA Ilinca ATHOF ROU 1 0,17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
51 PANDOVA Anna ACADS BUL 1 0,17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
52 CRIVAT Stefania CAAAC ROU 1 0,17 10 29 -19 Eliminated
53 PASQUOTTO IRENE ITA 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
54 IORDACHE Cezara LPSC ROU 0 0,00 8 22 -14 Eliminated
55T COJOCARU Beatrice LPSC ROU 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
55T BURLACU Sara ATHOF ROU 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
57T FICIU Stefania Cristina LPSC ROU 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
57T CARAMIZARU Darya Maria LPSC ROU 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
59 BALDOVIN Rebeca LPSC ROU 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Eliminated
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 KURTAKOVA Radostina PENT BUL 16.09.2012
2 MIHALCESCU Anastasia CSUB ROU 05.01.2011
3T IVANOVA Elena Nikol PENT BUL 09.08.2011
3T PIRVU IOANA CSASB ROU 28.06.2011
5 KEKELI Marilia OXIF GRE 15.06.2011
6 VITALE ANITA ITA 21.02.2012
7 BOTEZATU ARIANNA ITA 11.09.2011
8 PETKOVIC Una MKO SRB 19.11.2011
9 CAMASE Maria ATHOF ROU 13.02.2013
10 ZAFEIRIADI VASILIKI AKRI GRE 13.12.2011
11 SCOTT ELEANOR ENGLF GBR 18.10.2011
12 TERAL Gedi-Loore ENG EST 19.08.2011
13 DENIS-SMITH ALMA-CONSTANCE GBR 13.02.2011
14 MARCHI Matilde Giulia ITA 10.08.2012
15 VRANJES Kalina MKO SRB 26.09.2011
16 CARELESS Matilda GBR 01.02.2011
17 TOMITA Ioana ENGA ROU 09.03.2012
18 CERDAN Olivia GBR 06.08.2011
19 KOEVA Mila Maria PENT BUL 21.03.2011
20 TRIM XANTHE ENGLF GBR 06.04.2011
21 PETROVA Nikol PENT BUL 15.03.2011
22 TSONI LYDIA AKRI GRE 23.06.2011
23 LUCA Maria CSUB ROU 07.01.2011
24 MELEACA Victoria CSMC ROU 13.09.2011
25 YUNUSI-PARIKH ELIANA ENGLF GBR 28.05.2011
26 DUMITRESCU Ruxandra ENGA ROU 26.05.2011
27 MECHENICI Sara Ioana CSSS ROU 10.08.2011
28 BAJIC Dijana MKO SRB 10.05.2012
29 PIRVAN Maria ENGA ROU 16.09.2011
30 KUZEVA Viktoria PENT BUL 02.02.2011
31 BLOAJE Maria LPSC ROU 11.05.2011
32 APOSTOLOPOULOU KYVELI AKRI GRE 14.12.2012
33 IORDAN Mara ATHOF ROU 23.07.2012
34 BLOAJE Irina LPSC ROU 11.01.2013
35 BLIZNAKOVA Nikol BUL 21.04.2012
36 FEDOT Daria ENGA ROU 18.08.2011
37 ROSU MARIA CSSS ROU 15.09.2012
38 SUCHKOVA LORA ACADS BUL 03.02.2012
39 RUSEVA Mira BUL 21.10.2013
40 DYULGEROVA Viktoria BUL 07.02.2012
41 CAZACENCU ANDREI Maria CSMC ROU 07.09.2011
42 PAVELESCU Stefania LPSC ROU 19.02.2012
43 ROMAN Mara ENGA ROU 22.06.2012
44 MARGARIT Gabriela LPSC ROU 09.11.2012
45 CRISTEA Maria Erika CSMC ROU 13.12.2011
46 OGOREANU Rihanna CSMC ROU 28.09.2011
47 SALCIANU Elisa ATHOF ROU 23.11.2013
48 KRASTEVA Borisa ACADS BUL 10.10.2013
49 DINCA Raisa Sofia LPSC ROU 29.09.2012
50 CIUREA Ilinca ATHOF ROU 27.08.2013
51 PANDOVA Anna ACADS BUL 03.09.2011
52 CRIVAT Stefania CAAAC ROU 03.04.2013
53 PASQUOTTO IRENE ITA 26.04.2011
54 IORDACHE Cezara LPSC ROU 12.01.2013
55T BURLACU Sara ATHOF ROU 31.07.2012
55T COJOCARU Beatrice LPSC ROU 24.04.2012
57T CARAMIZARU Darya Maria LPSC ROU 19.04.2013
57T FICIU Stefania Cristina LPSC ROU 26.12.2012
59 BALDOVIN Rebeca LPSC ROU 24.02.2012
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals



Total entries: 59
Total participants: 59
Top-32 ranked participants: 9
Number of countries represented: 7

ROU: 30 participants
BUL: 11 participants
GBR: 6 participants
GRE: 4 participants
ITA: 4 participants
SRB: 3 participants
EST: 1 participants


